responsiveness have successfully created a broad cross-section of clientele in Indiana and Kentucky. Your project will 

be completed and managed out of our Indianapolis North office, located about 30 minutes from McCordsville.

Private Sector

Commercial

Our staff includes one hundred seventy-four (174) full-time staff members, including forty (40) professional engineers, 

thirty (30) engineering interns, and four (4) engineering assistants. Additionally, we employ planners, surveyors, 

environmental scientists, regulatory coordinators, and funding (grant) experts, among other experienced support staff.